HI-1567, HI-1568
DESCRIPTION
FEATURES
PIN CONFIGURATIONS
The HI-1567 and HI-1568 are low power CMOS dual
transceivers designed to meet the requirements of
MIL-STD-1553 /1760 specifications.
The transmitter section of each channel takes

5
HI-1567, HI-1568
ORDERING INFORMATION
HI-1567PSI 0 20 PIN PLASTIC ESOIC - WB -40°C TO +85°C I NO SOLDER
HI-1567PST 0 20 PIN PLASTIC ESOIC - WB -55°C TO +125°C T NO SOLDER
HI-1567CD 0 20 PIN CERAMIC SIDE BRAZED DIP -40°C TO +85°C I NO GOLD
HI-1567CDT 0 20 PIN CERAMIC SIDE BRAZED DIP -55°C TO +125°C T NO GOLD
HI-1567CDM 0 20 PIN CERAMIC SIDE BRAZED DIP -55°C TO +125°C M YES SOLDER
HI-1567CDM-03 0 20 PIN CERAMIC SIDE BRAZED DIP -55°C TO +125°C M YES SOLDER
HI-1568PSI 1 20 PIN PLASTIC ESOIC - WB -40°C TO +85°C I NO SOLDER
HI-1568PST 1 20 PIN PLASTIC ESOIC - WB -55°C TO +125°C T NO SOLDER
HI-1568CDI 1 20 PIN CERAMIC SIDE BRAZED DIP -40°C TO +85°C I NO GOLD
HI-1568CDT 1 20 PIN CERAMIC SIDE BRAZED DIP -55°C TO +125°C T NO GOLD
HI-1568CDM 1 20 PIN CERAMIC SIDE BRAZED DIP -55°C TO +125°C M YES SOLDER
HI-1568CDM-03 1 20 PIN CERAMIC SIDE BRAZED DIP -55°C TO +125°C M YES SOLDER
Legend:
WB - Wide Body
ESOIC - Thermally Enhanced Small Outline Package (SOIC w/built-in heat sink)
HOLT INTEGRATED CIRCUITS